First Name
Allison
Barbara
Benjamin
Bill

Bill

Bob
Bruce
Carolyn
Danny
Deanna
Debi
Diana
Djuana
Doris
Eric
Genova Quintana
Gwynda
Hailey
Howard
Jackie
Jamila
Jeffrey K.
Jennifer
Jodi
John
Judy
Juliana
Katie
Kevin
Kim
Kristin
Lauren
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Mary Jean
MBA
Melecia
Mike
Misti
Myrna
Nedra
Nicole
Pamela
Rafe
Rita
Robin
Sharon
Shay
Sherri
Teresa
Tiffany
Tina
Travia
Tyler
Wayne
Wayne

Last Name
Fuqua
Peeples
Flemr
Strickland
Knight
Ring
Barton
Myers
Rudisill
Thompson
Bryant
Turner
Parker
Solomon
Stone
Solis

Liner
Lundquist
Driggers
Ostasiewski
Jeter

Shell
Arrington
Kolada
Nosek
West
Davies
Alspaugh
Pearce
Rosenbaum
Gilbert
Chase
Haymore
Kellner
Hmiel
Nelson
Chanel McKethan
Wallace
Meitl
Sellars
Angle
Baldwin
Reynolds
Olson
Martin
Smith
Hyler
Powers
Rumsey
Isenhour
Rakestraw
Pearson
Kierst
Benjamin
Hmiel
Abraham
Ford

Organization name

Greensboro Imaging

Chris Newman, MD

Atlantis Dentistry

Brown Investment Properties, Inc
Honorary

MICA Information Systems

Cone Health Medical Group

Cone Health LeBauer Neurology
Piedmont Printing & Graphics, Inc
Thompson Communications
Home Instead Senior Care

Cone Health Piedmont Family Medicine

Cone Health Community Care Clinics / Mobile Health Program

Cone Health Internal Medicine Center

Cone Health OrthoCare

Cone Health Primary Care at EImsley Square
Scott M Jensen DMD PA

Carolina Neurosurgery & Spine Associates
ComForCare

Headache Wellness Center

ABC Pediatrics of Greensboro, PA

The Insurance Health Shoppe

Vascular and Vein Specialists (Surgery)

Well Spring Solutions

Honorary Member

Retired-Well-Spring Solutions

Cone Health - The Developmental and Psychological Center
Aurora Diagnostics GPA Laboratories
AuthoraCare Collective

Groat Eyecare Associates

Guilford Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center
BrightStar Care of S Greensboro

Guilford Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center
Cone Health Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation
Home Helpers Home Care, Inc.

Greensboro Imaging and The Breast Center of Greensboro
Cone Health Community Health & Wellness Center
Glen Raven Medical

First Citizens Bank

Triad Internal Medicine

Healthcare Management Group, Inc

PACE of the Triad

Well Spring Solutions

Pennybyrn

ComTech

First Point Collection Resources

Guilford Neurologic Associates

Cone Internal Medicine Center

Medical Dental Communications

Cone Health

Wendover OB/GYN & Infertility, Inc.

Cone Health Patient Engagement Center
Guilford Orthopaedic & Sports Medicine

Cone Health Community Health and Wellness Center
Home Helpers of the Triad

Personal Care, Inc

Innovative Financial Solutions, LLC
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Street

1150 Revolution Mill Drive-#9
100 E Northwood St

1002 N. Church Street, Suite 402
PO Box 930

214 Ridgeway Drive

1580 Westbrook Plaza Dr.

518 N Gurney St

301 E. Wendover Ave.

317 S Westgate Dr STE A

3309 Northhampton Drive

4615 Dundas Dr Suite 101

1581 Yanceyville St.

201 E. Wendover Avenue

1200 N. EIm St., Ground Floor
300 W. Northwood Street

3711 Emsley Court, Suite 101
920 Cherry Street

1130 N. Church Street, Suite 200
233 N Spring St

1414 Yanceyville Street, STE 100
1002 N. Church Street, Suite 1
1175 Revolution Mill Drive, Ste 4
2704 Henry Street

4100 Well Spring Drive

4012 Hazel Lane

304 Baker Rd.

719 Green Valley Road, Suite 306
706 Green Valley Rd, Ste 104
2500 Summitt Ave

1317 N. EIm Street, Suite 4

1915 Lendew Street

416 Gallimore Dairy Rd Suite B
1915 Lendew Street

1126 N. Church Street, Suite 103
301 S. Elm Street, Ste 302

1150 Revolution Mill Drive. Suite 9
201 E. Wendover Avenue

1611 Flora Avenue

1414 W. Northwood Street

1593 Yanceyville St. Suite 200
2311 W. Cone Blvd., Suite 231
1471 E Cone Bivd

4100 Well Spring Dr

1315 Greensboro Road

1204 South Main St.

PO Box 26140

912 3rd St. #101

1200 N. EIm Street, Ground Floor
1018 A Gretchen Lane

11 Elm Ridge Lane

1908 Lendew Street

4685 Chapel Ridge Drive

1915 Lendew Street

201 E. Wendover Avenue

301 S. EIm Street, Ste. 302

809 Green Valley Road, Suite 103
620 Green Valley Road, Suite 306
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City
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Winston Salem
Burlington
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro,
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Archdale
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Burlington
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
High Point
Graham
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro

NC

27405
27401
27401
27401
27403
27103
27215
27401
27407
27408
27407
27405
27401
27401
27401
27406
27401
27401
27401
27405
27401
27405
27405
27410
27408
27263
27408
27408
27405
27401
27408
27409
27408
27401
27401
27405
27401
27217
27408
27405
27408
27405
27410
27260
27253
27402
27405
27401
27410
27408
27408
27405
27408
27401
27401
27408
27408

Email
afuqua@greensboroimaging.com

benatlantis88@gmail.com
bstrickland@bipinc.com
wknight@triad.rr.com
bring@micamedical.com
bruce.barton@conehealth.com
carolyn.myers@conehealth.com
danny@ppgonline.net
deanna@thompsononline.biz
debi.bryant@homeinstead.com
diana.turner@conehealth.com
djuana.parker2@conehealth.com
doris.solomon@conehealth.com
eric.stone@conehealth.com

genova.quintanasolis@conehealth.com

gliner@sjensendmd.com
hailey.lundquist@cnsa.com
hdriggers@comforcare.com

jackieo@headachewellnesscenter.com

jjeter@abcpedsgso.com
jeff@healthshoppenc.com
jennifer.arrington@conehealth.com
jkolada@well-spring.org
jnosek64@gmail.com
westje40@gmail.com
juliana.davies@conehealth.com
kalspaugh@auroradx.com
kevin.pearce@authoracare.org
kim@groateyecare.com
kristin.gilbert@sosbonedocs.com
lauren.chase@brightstarcare.com
lisa.haymore@sosbonedocs.com
lisa.kellner@conehealth.com
Ihmiel@homehelpershomecare.com
mijnelson@greensboroimaging.com
chanel.mckethan@conehealth.com
melecia.wallace@conehealth.com
michael.meitl@firstcitizens.com
misti.sellars@conehealth.com
msangle@hcmgi.com
nedra.baldwin@pacetriad.org
nreynolds@well-spring.org
polson@pennybyrn.org
rafe@comtechnc.com
rsmith@firstpointresources.com
robin.hyler@conehealth.com
sharon.powers@conehealth.com
shayrumsey@northstate.net
sherri.isenhour@conehealth.com
ta.rakestraw@wendoverobgyn.com
tiffany.pearson@conehealth.com
t.kierst@sosbonedocs.com
travia.benjamin@conehealth.com
58735hh@gmail.com
info@personalcareinc.com
wayne.ford@Ipl.com

Phone
336-430-7243
336-230-2434
336-335-9990
336-369-5974
336-373-8514
336-768-5348
336-944-2969
336-832-3053
336-273-2120
(336) 292-6041
336-294-0081
336-275-6445
336-832-3650
336-832-8184
336.235.4300

336-379-1500
336-272-4578
336.617.6001
336-574-8000
336-235-3060
336-763-0075
336-663-5701
336-274-3559
N/A

336-267-3450
336-275-6470
336 387-2538
502-592-8975
336-378-1442
336-235-4544
336.265.3500
336-235-6502
336-663-4900
336.790.9645
336-339-6678
336-832-8791
336-585-1813
336-412-4208
336-553-1032
336-273-9777
336-550-4054
336-545-5442
336-821-6507
336-338-7328
336-988-5699
336-273-2511

336-580-4694
336-708-0173
336-273-2835
336-365-1838
3362356502

336.790.9645
336-274-9200
336-398-1190



